Order of Go - Jumping

#
316
317
318
320

321
319
323
326
324
325
451

327
328
329
330
322
331
332
333
334
335
336
439
417
438
424
418
440
418
440

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

Rider Name
Braundel*, Ella
Marks*, Elizabeth
Cunningham, Cheryl
Aniline*, Dorian
***Break*** (30 mins),
Dowling, Kristiana
Bruno*, Zoe
Thigpen, Keira
Biasi, Megan

Nissl, Britta

Wright, Heather
Roumpf, Kayla
***Break*** (38 mins),
Barber, Abby
Sanders, Dana
Wiss, Sophie

Butler, Madison
Bruno, Amy

Case, Sophie
Stohlman, Perry
Graham, Sophia
Foushee, Claudia
Balakrishnan*, Ellie
Shaw, Linda

Foley*, Parker
Fields*, Mallory
Vicencio, Madelyn
Chisholm, Elena
Goodman, Max
Kaplan, Susan
Goodman, Max
Kaplan, Susan
***Break*** (26 mins),
Kassnove, Lolly

Markvardsen, Majse Horn

Howard, Nadia
Lane, Roxanne
Wilson, Sarah
Bryant, Caroline
Damm, Alayna
Morgan, Sue
Daughtry, Kelly
Williams, Reagan
Skerski, Ava
Bonis, Amy
Roumpf, Kayla

Horse Name
Saratoga San
Indian Summer Sage
Wings

Scarlett

***Break***
Genuine Jewel
Joropo

Miso Snazzy
Mischief Managed
Eoghen of Ravenwood
Flying Squirrel
Hurricane Warrior
***Break***

Sasha Fierce

Quiet Irishman
State of Grace
Peta McGavenda
Slew Haven

Panda

Phantom

Ocala911
Fernyknap Peanut
On the Beat
Busta'muv

Hailey's Comet
Arietta

Millennium Diva
Rebel Without a Cause
Montesino F
Heartquake
Montesino F
Heartquake
***Break***
Owner's Gentleman
Jazzy

Major Glenda Jac
Let Me Splash
Fleetwood Mac
Sugar Rush
Chasen My Coat Tail
Maud M

Hermes Hari
Yahtzee

Rollie Pollie Ollie
Darcy

Hurricane Warrior

Portofino Fall Horse Trials 2020

Division
N-HT
N-HT
N-HT
N-HT

BN-HT
BN-HT
BN-HT
BN-HT
BN-HT
BN-HT
SJ

M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-HT
M-CT
M-CT
M-CT
M-CT
M-CT
M-CT
SJ
SJ

G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT-A
G-HT
G-HT-B
G-HT-B
G-HT-B

10/17/2020 to 10/17/2020SJ

Jumping Time
10:00 am Sat
10:02 am Sat
10:04 am Sat
10:06 am Sat
10:08 am Sat
10:38 am Sat
10:40 am Sat
10:42 am Sat
10:46 am Sat
10:48 am Sat
10:50 am Sat
10:52 am Sat
10:54 am Sat
11:32 am Sat
11:34 am Sat
11:36 am Sat
11:38 am Sat
11:40 am Sat
11:42 am Sat
11:44 am Sat
11:46 am Sat
11:48 am Sat
11:50 am Sat
11:52 am Sat
11:56 am Sat
11:58 am Sat
12:00 pm Sat
12:02 pm Sat
12:04 pm Sat
12:06 pm Sat
12:08 pm Sat
12:10 pm Sat
12:12 pm Sat
12:38 pm Sat
12:40 pm Sat
12:42 pm Sat
12:44 pm Sat
12:46 pm Sat
12:48 pm Sat
12:50 pm Sat
12:52 pm Sat
12:54 pm Sat
12:58 pm Sat
01:00 pm Sat
01:02 pm Sat
01:04 pm Sat



350
351
352
353
445
450
448
416
433
442
444
423
416

Modlin, Hayli
Barrows, Kylie
Damm, Eve
Laber, Maddie
Kalvacev, Emily
Rotberg, Caitlin
Nolan, Hannah
Guest, Amber
Pawlak, Erica
Gregory, Kellan
Gregory, Rhianne
Clawson, Alyssa
Guest, Amber

Boomer

Clover

Akila

Moondance

Glitz N Glam
Fortunate Happenstance
Unpredictable
Polietly Decline
Overland Cowboy
Millennium Diva
Expressive

Wet Paint

Polietly Decline

G-HT-B
G-HT-B
G-HT-B
G-HT-B
G-CT
G-CT
G-CT
G-CT
G-CT
G-CT
G-CT
G-CT
SJ

01:06 pm Sat
01:08 pm Sat
01:10 pm Sat
01:12 pm Sat
01:16 pm Sat
01:18 pm Sat
01:20 pm Sat
01:22 pm Sat
01:24 pm Sat
01:26 pm Sat
01:28 pm Sat
01:30 pm Sat
01:34 pm Sat



